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EVANS •E• 14 t. lh ~- l/3W St£,{} DATE: 06/30/88 
93466 820691 WE: 11:26.27 
sr -'JKHtl.M <MORROW> FILE:~ 
n .. GET : 49 
TXO PRODUCTION CORP. 
DENVER DISTRICT 

PRODUCTION DAT A 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

THR!ll6H 5/31/1988 

PERIOD DAYS OIL GAS GOR WATER C(M. · CUM. CUN. 
ENDING PROD OIL RATE GAS RATE CNCF/B) WATER <PCT> OIL SAS WATER 

MB-- B/D-- Ml'IF- MCF/0- MB-- MB-- ltlF-- MB 
PRIOR 
1/87 1194 67.423 56.5 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.818 2.6 67.423 0.000 1,818 

1/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0,000 1.818 
2/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0,0 67.423 0.000 1,818 
3/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 ·0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1. 818 
4/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
5/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0,000 1,818 
6/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0,000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
7/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
8/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0,0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1,818 
9/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
lP·) 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0,000 1,818 
l. 0 0,000 0.0 0.000 0,0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
12/87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 

(R 87 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1,818 

1/88 0 0,000 0.0 0.000 0,0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1,818 
2/88 0 0.000 0,0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67,423 0.000 1,818 
3/88 0 0,000 0.0 0.000 0.0 : 0.000 0.800 0.0 67.423 0.000 1,818 
4/88 0 0.000 0,0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1,818 
5/88 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0,000 1.818 

fR 88 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 

3UB 
rDTAL 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.600 0.0 . 67.423 0.000 1,818 

1194 67.423 56.5 0.000 0.0 0.800 1.818 2,6 67.423 0.000 1.818 

) 



~e 
EVANS "E" 14 DA TE: 02/26/87 . 
93466 820691 TIHE: 10:34.42 
SW STOCKHOLH (HORROW) FILE: DJKS 

l xo GET: 35 
• • XO PRODUCTION CORP. 

DENVER DISTRICT 

P R O D U C T I O N D A T A 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

THROUGH 12/31/1986 

PERIOD DAYS OIL GAS GOR WATER CUN. CUH. CUl1. 
ENDING PROD OIL RATE GAS RATE OICF/B) WATER (PCT) OIL GAS WATER 

' HB------ 8/D---- HHF----- HCF/D-- HB------ HB-------- HHF------- HS--------
PRIOR 
1/85 863 63.086 73.1 . 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.584 0.9 63.086 0.000 0.584 

1/85 31 0.411 13.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.010 2.4 63.497 0.000 0.594 
2/85 28 0.356 12.7 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.012 3.3 63.853 0.000 0.606 
3/85 31 0.598 19.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.012 2.0 64.451 0.000 0.618 
4/85 30 0.503 16.8 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.007 1.4 64.954 0.000 0.625 
5/85 31 0.347 11.2 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.033 8.6 65.301 0.000 0.658 
6/85 28 0.372 13.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.007 1.7 65.673 0.000 0.664 
7/85 31 0.425 13.7 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.003 0.8 66.098 0.000 0.667 
8/85 31 0.479 15.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 66.577 0.000 0.667 
9/85 30 0.448 14.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.452 50.3 67 .025 0.000 1.120 

10/85 31 0.383 12.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.546 58.8 67.408 0.000 1.666 
11/85 12 0.038 3.2 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.053 58.1 67.446 0.000 1.719 

:; )2/85 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.446 0.000 1. 719 

YR 85 314 4.360 13.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.135 20.7 67 .446 0.000 1.719 

1/86 17 - 0.002 - 0.1 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.099 102.1 67.444 0.000 1.818 
2/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.444 0.000 1.818 
3/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.444 0.000 1.818 
4/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.444 0.000 1.818 
5/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67 .444 0.000 1.818 
6/86 0 - 0.022 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
7/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0. 000 1.818 
8/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 
9/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 

10/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67 .423 0.000 1.818 
11/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67 .423 0.000 1.818 
12/86 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 67.423 0.000 1.818 

YR 86 17 - 0.023 - 1.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.099 130.3 67.423 0.000 1.818 

TOTAL 1194 67.423 56.5 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.818 2.6 67 .423 0.000 1.818 

--·o· • . ..,·:··__ 
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EVANS "E" 14 DATE: 10/17/85 
93466 820691 TIHE: 10:04.01 
S~TOCKHOLH (HORROW) FILE: DJKS 

GET: 35 
IAO PRODUCTION CORP. 
DENVER DISTRICT 

P R O D U C T I O N D A T A 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

THROUGH 12/31/1984 

PERIOD DAYS OIL GAS GOR WATER CUH. CUH. CUH. 
ENDING PROD OIL RATE GAS RATE (HCF/8) WATER (PCT) OIL , GAS WATER 

HB------ B/D---- lfflF----- HCF/D-- HB------ HB------ HHF----- HB------
PRIOR 
1/82 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 

1/82 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 
2/82 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 
3/82 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 
4/82 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 · 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 
5/82 4 0.333 83.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.333 0.000 0.000 O"- '!5· 'Z6· SZ 
6/82 28 3.134 111.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 3.467 0.000 0.000 
7/82 30 3.768 125 .6 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 7.235 0.000 0.000 
8/82 31 2.679 86.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 9.914 0.000 0.000 
9/82 30 3.042 101.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 12.956 0.000 0.000 

10/82 29 3.404 117 .4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 16.360 0.000 0.000 

·l·l'~~ 30 3.326 110.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 19.686 0.000 0.000 
27 2.752 101.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.044 1.6 22.438 0.000 0.044 

• /83 31 3.404 109.8 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.058 1.7 25.842 0.000 0.102 
2/83 28 2.826 100.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 28.668 0.000 0.102 
3/83 28 2.996 107.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 31.664 0.000 0.102 
4/83 29 3.159 108.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 34.823 0.000 0.102 
5/83 29 3.229 111.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 38.052 0.000 0.102 
6/83 30 3.196 106.5 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.068 2.1 41.248 0.000 0.170 
7/83 16 1.636 102.3 0.000 0.:0 0.000 0.000 0.0 42.884 0.000 0.170 
8/83 0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 42.884 0.000 0.170 
9/83 7 0.645 92.1 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 43.529 0.000 0.170 

10/83 31 2.683 86.5 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.0 46.212 0.000 0.170 
11/83 29 2.223 76 .7 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.049 2.2 48.435 0.000 0.219 
12/83 31 2.417 78.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.062 2.5 50.852 0.000 0.281 
1/84 31 2.251 72 .6 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.060 2.6 53.103 0.000 0.341 
2/84 29 1.458 50.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.025 1.7 54.561 0.000 0.366 
3/84 31 2.089 67.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.010 0.5 56.650 0.000 0.376 
4/84 30 1.283 42.8 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.009 0.7 57.933 0.000 0.385 
5/84 31 1.062 34.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.017 1.6 58.995 0.000 0.402 
6/84 30 0.834 27.8 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.011 1.3 59.829 0.000 0.413 
7/84 31 0.652 21.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.017 2.5 60.481 0.000 0.430 
8/84 31 0.695 22.4 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.018 2.5 61.176 0.000 0.448 
9/84 29 0.538 18.6 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.057 9.6 61. 714 0.000 0.505 

10/84 31 0.482 15.5 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.025 4.9 62.196 0.000 0.530 
11/84 30 0.446 14.9 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.041 8.4 62 .642 0.000 0.571 
12/84 31 0.444 14.3 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.013 2.8 63.086 0.000 0.584 

. ) 
OIL WELLS : 0 

TOTAL GAS 863L 63.086 73.1 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.584 0.9 63.086 0.000 0.584 


